Т	Δ	R	H	Δ	T	I	0	N	$\circ$	F	В	חו	S
1	$\boldsymbol{\wedge}$	u	v	 $\sim$	- 1	1	V	1 V	$\mathbf{U}$	1		ı	J

PROJECT:	Honoapiilani Highway Safety Improvements												
PROJECT NO.:	HSIP-030-1(055)												
NET LENGTH:	3.52 Miles											= -	F HAWAII
ISLAND: (DISTRICT:				TOM'S BACKHOE HI-BUILT, LLC & EXCAVATION CO., INC.			GLOBAL S CONTRACT	PECIALTY FORS, INC.	GP ROADWAY SOLUTIONS, INC.		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
DATE ADV'ERTISED: BID OPENED:													
COMPLETION TIME:	Ninety (90) Working Days									·			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0100	Removal of Existing Traffic Signs	LS	LS	LS	\$6,021.00	LS	\$5,576.00	LS	\$7,000.00	LS	\$9,900.00	LS	\$6,600.00
202.0200	Removal of Existing Guardrail	LS	LS	LS	\$7,938.00	LS	\$7,350.00	LS	\$21,000.00	LS	\$5,104.00	LS	\$13,920.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$85,969.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$202,600.00	LS	\$10,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00
606.0100	Guardrail Type Strong Post W-Beam	LS	LS	LS	\$21,533.00	LS	\$19,938.00	LS	\$28,000.00	LS	\$37,050.00	LS	\$23,600.00
606.0200	Terminal Section Type FLEAT 350	LS	LS	LS	\$24,710.00	LS	\$22,880.00	LS	\$73,000.00	LS	\$34,400.00	LS	\$20,000.00
606.0300	Guardrail Type Rubrail	LS	LS	LS	\$7,184.00	LS	\$6,653.00	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$6,300.00	LS	\$4,480.00
629.0100	4-Inch Double Yellow Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Hot Spray)	LS	LS	LS	\$80,000.00	LS	\$88,000.00	LS	\$111,000.00	LS	\$105,600.00	LS	\$189,480.00
629.0200	12-Inch Yellow Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Hot Spray)	LS	LS	LS	\$34,000.00	LS	\$37,400.00	LS	\$29,000.00	LS	\$25,560.00	LS	\$32,000.00
629.0300	6-Inch White Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Hot Spray)	LS	LS	LS	\$70,000.00	LS	\$77,000.00	LS	\$109,000.00	LS	\$100,900.00	LS	\$115,572.00
629.0400	Type C Pavement Markers	LS	LS	LS	\$5,800.00	LS	\$6,380.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$11,700.00	LS	\$7,220.00
629.0600	Type D Pavement Markers	LS	LS	LS	\$9,000.00	LS	\$9,900.00	LS	\$13,000.00	LS	\$14,750.00	LS	\$11,840.00
631.0100	Regulatory Sign (Less than 10 SF)	LS	LS	LS	\$23,522.00	LS	\$21,780.00	LS	\$26,000.00	LS	\$13,475.00	LS	\$27,500.00
631.0200	Regulatory Sign (More than 10 SF)	LS	LS	LS	\$646.00	LS	\$598.00	LS	\$854.00	LS	\$385.00	LS	\$750.00
631.0300	Warning Sign (Less than 10 SF)	LS	LS	LS	\$12,403.00	LS	\$11,484.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$6,815.00	LS	\$14,500.00
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							Sheet No. 1 of 3 SI	neets

TABULATION OF BIDS	$T^{F}$	\	В	U	L	Α	T	I	0	Ν	O	F	В	IΓ	) S
--------------------	---------	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	----	-----

PROJECT:	Honoapiilani Highway Safety Improvements							·					
PROJECT NO.:	HSIP-030-1(055)	1				<b>V</b>							-
NET LENGTH:	3.52 Miles						· ·					STATE O	F HAWAII
ISLAND: DIISTRICT:				TOM'S BACKHOE & EXCAVATION CO., INC.		HI-BUILT, LLC		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		GP ROADWAY SOLUTIONS, INC.		TRANSPO	MENT OF ORTATION S DIVISION
	November 28, 2017 December 28, 2017							·					
COMPLETION TIME:	Ninety (90) Working Days												
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
631.0400	Miscellaneous Sign (Less than 10 SF)	LS	LS	LS	\$15,824.00	LS	\$14,652.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$7,215.00	LS	\$18,500.00
631.0500	Miscellaneous Sign (More than 10 SF)	LS	LS	LS	\$4,324.00	LS	\$4,004.00	LS	\$8,000.00	LS	\$3,885.00	LS	\$5,250.00
631.0600	Sign Post	LS	LS	LS	\$2,471.00	LS	\$2,288.00	LS	\$3,000.00	LS	\$2,760.00	LS	\$2,400.00
632.0100	Milepost Marker (Bi-Directional)	LS	LS	LS	\$6,453.00	LS	\$5,975.00	LS	\$4,000.00	LS	\$2,520.00	LS	\$5,600.00
632.0200	Type II Object Marker	LS	LS	LS	\$427.00	LS	\$396.00	LS	\$854.00	LS	\$540.00	LS	\$36.00
636.0100	Milled Rumble Strip	52,578	LF	\$1.22	\$64,145.16	\$1.342	\$70,560.00	\$1.60	\$84,124.80	\$1.00	\$52,578.00	\$2.00	\$105,156.00
643.0100	Arborist Services	FA	FA	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	LF	\$50,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$23,248.00	LS	\$64,000.00	LS	\$102,250.00	LS	\$196,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00
648.0100	Field Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$800.00	LS	\$4,880.00	LS	\$13,000.00	LS	\$9,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00
656.0100	Driver Feedback Sign	2	EA	\$8,350.00	\$16,700.00	\$8,250.00	\$16,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$14,600.00	\$29,200.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00
696.0100	Field Officer Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000)	LS	LS	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$20,700.00	LS	\$21,000.00	LS	\$32,000.00	LS	\$32,000.00
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$8,000.00	LS	\$21,098.00	LS	\$28,000.00	LS	\$58,000.00	LS	\$57,952.80
						·						Shoot No. 2 of 2 St	

Sheet No. 2 of 3 Sheets

## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:	Honoapiilani Highway Safety Improvements												
PROJECT NO.:	HSIP-030-1(055)												
NET LENGTH:	3.52 Miles				•		·					STATE O	<b>B</b> -
ISLAND: DISTRICT:				TOM'S BA		HI-BUIL	T, LLC	GLOBAL S CONTRACT		GP RO	ADWAY ONS, INC.	DEPARTI TRANSPO HIGHWAYS	RTATION
DATE ADVERTISED: BID (OPENED:	November 28, 2017 December 28, 2017						-						
COMPLETION TIME:	Ninety (90) Working Days												•
ITEM NIO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	Sum of All Items				\$636,901.16		\$735,209.00		\$922,832.80		\$1,024,487.00		\$1,072,356.80
	Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
et i i	Amount for Comparison of Bids				\$ <del>6</del> 36,901.16	·	\$735,209.00		\$922,832.80		\$1,024,487.00		\$1,072,356.80
•			:										
·		·		+ . -									
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.												
	LH LD	16/18											
		16/18 Date											
	LH LD	<del></del>											
	LH LD	<del></del>											
	LH LD	<del></del>											